11 August 1999 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 OZTAY(10)
2 TOPKAPI(8)
3 TUAL(7)
4 KAYABEY(2)
5 VEYSELCAN(8)
6 NAZARBEY(5)
7 OZKANGULU(9)
8 TURKSOY(3)
9 GOKTUGBEY(1)
10 ILBEY(4)

11 SIBELIM(11)

Age
4yo chm

4yogrh
4yogrh
S5yogrh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yo chm
S5y chh
5yogrh
4yochh

4yogrm

1.)14.800 &
1)2960 ¢

Sire

OZGIN - KEMIYETULIRAK 55
ATIG- MATRA 52

RIZGAR 30 - MEBRUKE 82
UVUTBEY - GUFRE42
ALKURUS. 12 - MEBRUKE 81
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - ZEHRA.93
KAYHANBEY - BAGDATGULU.21
SADUN- SEYYARE43
RIZGAR 30 - TURFETUNNLR 26
BIRADER - MENCULE29

HLALUZZAMAN.25 - RODE 10

Quinella( ) :9,00 , Trifecta( ) :3,06 £, Double( ) :8,60

Race Result

OPEN

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2)5920 ¢

Dam

56,5
58
58
59,5
58
58
56,5
59,6
59,5
58

56,5

Weight
EYALCIN

SKAYA
ABIRDAL
T.ADISEN
B.GOKGE
H.KARATAS
EYAWZ
AATCI
E.CANKILIC
MAKBULUT

YTUNG

2)1.184 ¢

Jockey

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN

HAS. BASER

M CEM TUAL
SEL. GULERCE
REM AKBULUT
HAL. DURMUS
AHM OZKAN
NUR. GULERCE
SEV. EREN

LY. ILBEY

SEL. ERDEMRCI

3)2.960 &

3)592¢
Owner
H.BEYAZLAR

sSoGuz
MTAVER
MAH.YILDIRIM
BAKBULUT
H.KARATAS
MAH.YARDIMCI
MCAY
N.KAYA
C.SAV

HKAYAS

Trainer

1.37.21

1.37.57

1.38.12

1.38.30

1.38.31

1.37.88

1.39.14

1.39.54

1.39.91

1.40.59

1.42.99

istanbul Racecourse (52nd Day)

1400 Dirt

4)1.480 ¢
4)29%6 ¢

Time Win PSF St Margin
8

10

Late Start RT
82

89

69

64

81

85

51

68

63

74

62



